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MAP #: 0383 12 0006
OWNER: CHAPMAN TIMOTHY MARTIN

DB. 24387 PG. 4
LOT 6

DB. 850 PG. 170
USE: SINGLE FAMILY, DETACHED

ZONE:RS-12.5
ACRES: 0.515 AC OR 22,414 S.F.
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364 Windover Avenue NW
Proposed Exterior Improvements
Ven Studio, LLC

TimberTech composite
decking Terrain+
Collection in Dark Oak

Trex Signature aluminum
deck railing in Bronze

New brick porch floor with
Romabio Classico
Limewash in Avorio White

New brick areaway floor,
stairs, and walls with
Romabio Classico
Limewash in Avorio White

New asphalt driveway and
parking pad / pickleball
court area

ATTACHMENT 06
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